Overall powder solution
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
food processing machine
Sales Network
■ Food processing machine
BSMG Series Brush Roller Cleaning And Peeling Machine 2
BSQP Series Double Head Vegetable Cutting Machine 3
BSCZ Series Roasting Machine 4

motor
power
motor
speed
Processing
fineness
capacity
Diameter
grinding
disc
cooling
water
pipe
outlet inlet Weight Size
（kw） (r/min) （um） （t/h） （mm） （mm） （mm） (mm） (Kg) (mm)
BSQT-F50 1.5 2900 2-40 0.01-0.1 50 10 20 30 60 255*500*700
BSQT-F65 1.5/2.2 2900 2-40 0.02-0.5 65 10 20 30 65 500*345*675
BSQT-F80 3 2900 2-40 0.3-1 80 12 25 48 150 700*570*920
BSQT-F100 5.5 2900 2-40 0.5-2 100 12 25 66 240 800*645*900
BSQT-F120 7.5 2900 2-40 0.5-3 120 12 32 66 250 800*645*900
BSQT-F140 11 2900 2-40 0.5-4 140 12 32 66 275 800*750*1020
BSQT-F200 18.5 2900 2-40 1-10 200 12 38 100 400 900*850*1200
Food Processing Machine
8
■ BSQP Series Air Bubble Washing Machine
Product Introduction: